KC18DBFL2
18V Brushless Twin Pack
Specification is subject to change without notice. Extended warranty requires online tregistration within 4 weeks of purchase.
Model Number No-load Speed Impact Rate Max Torque
Capacity Overall
Length Weight
Bolt HT Bolt
WH18DBFL2 0-3100/min 0-3200/min 172Nm
(hard) M5-M16 M5-M12 126mm 1.6kg
Model No-Load Speed Impact Rate Max Torque
Drilling capacity Overall
Length Weight
Brick Wood Metal
DV18DBFL2 High: 0-1800/min
Low: 400/min
High: 0-27000/min
Low: 6000/min 70Nm (hard) 13mm 50mm 13mm 189mm 1.7kg
DV18DBFL2
•	 18V combi drill with brushless motor
•	 Only 189mm body length
•	 Maximum torque of 70Nm (hard)
•	 LED spotlight illuminates workpiece
•	 Metal belt clip
•	 Forward & reverse switch
•	 13mm metal chuck with ratcheting lock
•	 Soft grip handle
WH18DBFL2
•	 18V impact driver with brushless motor
•	 Only 126mm body length
•	 Maximum torque of 172Nm (hard)
•	 M5-M16 Bolt Capacity
•	 LED spotlight illuminates workpiece
•	 Metal belt clip
•	 Forward & reverse switch
Variant Contents GTIN
KC18DBFL2JAZ DV18DBFL2 + WH18DBFL2 + 2 x 5.0Ah batteries + charger + case 4966376315291
KC18DBFL2JCZ DV18DBFL2 + WH18DBFL2 + 2 x 5.0Ah batteries + charger + case 4966376315307